MODEL RSC-900-AW
RSC-900
Mobile AppCommunications Hub
(Ethernet model shown)
Wireless
Actuator
�Shut-Off Valve
Wireless

1” 1.50 1.79 0.35 1.42 (ISO F03) 0.24 0.35 0.12 0.98 1.93 0.75 3.54 1.61 0.24 0.95 49.71 580 0.75 53.10
1-1/4” 1.50 1.93 0.35 1.42 (ISO F03) 0.24 0.35 0.12 0.98 2.30 0.84 4.02 1.97 0.24 1.18 102.88 580 1.05 53.10
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Valve Hub P/N UPC
1/2” Eth. RSC-900-AW-1/2 811475030078
1/2” WiFi RSC-900-AW-WIFI-1/2 811475030276
3/4” Eth. RSC-900-AW-3/4 811475030085
3/4” WiFi RSC-900-AW-WIFI-3/4 811475030283
1” Eth. RSC-900-AW-1 811475030092
1” WiFi RSC-900-AW--WIFI-1 811475030269
1-1/4” Eth. RSC-900-AW-1-1/4 811475030108
1-1/4” WiFi RSC-900-AW-WIFI-1-1/4 811475030290
None Eth. RSC-900-W 811475030177
None WiFi RSC-900-W-WIFI 811475030252
(IN-LBS) TORQUE VALVES ARE MEASURED IN LABORATORY TESTS UNDER THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: TEMPERATURE: 68°F;
PRESSURE: 0 PSI; FLUID: PURIFIED WATER.
Shut-Off Valve  
Communications Hub (Ethernet)  
Communications Hub (Wi-Fi)  
Wireless Sensor  
7.75
6.73
2.16
5.25
7.75
6.73
2.16
5.25
Wireless Actuator  
R.611.25
4.00
12.00
LEAD
LENGTH
1.40
1.00
1.08
.47
.70
5.60
1.96 1.80
2.90
1.75
3.50
5.60
1.96 1.80
2.90
1.75
3.50
SECTION A-A
A
A
SQUARE
L
E
A
M
CH
Ø H
90°
B
NPT
F
I
Ø P
Ø C
Ø G
SQUARE
4X Ø D
THRU
RSC-900 Wireless Component Specifications
Component Weight* Power Supply Backup
Battery